PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ELEMENT 115 GOLF, LLC	11/03/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CLEAR GOLF, LLC
Street Address:	2408 Brookridge Drive
City:	Plainfield
State/Country:	ILLINOIS
Postal Code:	60544

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11281058

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)521-2875

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-521-2775

Email: asacharoff@muchshelist.com

Correspondent Name: Adam K Sacharoff

Address Line 1: 191 N Wacker Drive, Suite 1800 Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0002957.0012

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Adam K Sacharoff

Total Attachments: 2 source=51639#page1.tif source=51639#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 017196 FRAME: 0378

500079620

.H 840.00



PAGE :

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ELEMENT 115 GOLF, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ELEMENT 115 GOLF, LLC" TO "CLEAR GOLF, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2005, AT 1:42 O'CLOCK P.M.



4054091 8100

050899581

Darriet Smith Hindson
Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4274554

DATE: 11-03-05

RFFI: 017196 FRAMF: 0379

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 01:42 PM 11/03/2005 FILED 01:42 PM 11/03/2005 SRV 050899581 - 4054091 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

ELEMENT 115 GOLF, LLC

Element 115 Golf, LLC (hereinafter called the "company"), a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is ELEMENT 115 GOLF, LLC.
- 2. Article 1 of the certificate of formation of the company is hereby amended as follows:
 - "1. The name of the limited liability company is <u>CLEAR GOLF, LLC</u>.

DATED: November 3, 2005

/s/ Michelle Jackson
Michelle Jackson, Authorized Person

370698_1.DOC 0001996.00

RECORDED: 02/20/2006

PATENT REEL: 017196 FRAME: 0380